Releases - December 19, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

283433
186718
287094
178403
287718
276756
255176
287072
224576
287071
173352
233237
280368
252769
272582
234614

Justice
Taylor
Roark
Burns
Lilje
Allen
Petrey
Tracy
Sykes
Brady
Bierod
Elam
Hopper
Hisel
Bredhold
York

Brufford

Bruce E
Nelson

Byron K
Jessica Ruth
Chelsie

Timothy A
Jordan Mathew
Robert Derek
Dona Jo
Travis E
Christopher

Danielle

Marvin Dale
Trevor M
LaQuan Shaliek

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Lewis County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Allen County Jail

Harlan County Jail

Allen County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex
Shelby County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



